Bellekler

Patriot Signature
CL22 SODIMM

Patriot Signature
CL40 SODIMM

Patriot Signature
CL22 SODIMM

Patriot Signature
CL22 SODIMM

Patriot Signature
CL46 SODIMM

Patriot Signature
CL40 SODIMM

Patriot Signature
CL46 SODIMM

Uriin

Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz
(PSD48G320081S)

Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5 4800MHz
Ram (PSD516G480081S)

Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4 3200MHz
Ram (PSD432G32002S)

Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz
Ram (PSD416G320081S)

Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
Gaming Ram (PSD516G560081S)

Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 4800MHz
Ram (PSD532G48002S)

Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
Ram (PSD532G56002S)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok Fiyat

59,40

75,60

167,40

91,80

128,52

129,60

236,52

usb

usb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD



